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Description

201904090001
15790

04/09/2019
03:19:17

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

EVANS
KAREN M

Instr
#:20181107000
394320

201904290001
40270

04/29/2019
12:32:48

DISCOVER
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BASKARAN
CHINNIAH P

Instr
#:20160504000
147890

201905080001
54880

05/08/2019
08:41:34

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAUGHLIN
JESSICA

201905200001
71600

05/20/2019
11:09:33

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DE MORA
CARLOS

201905280001
82460

05/28/2019
03:44:06

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LYNN
TIMOTHY

201905290001
82690

05/29/2019
08:25:09

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS MARLA

201906050001
95270

06/05/2019
01:26:26

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BLACK APRIL
P

Instr
#:20120723000
262540

201906110002
04370

06/11/2019
12:51:51

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JUNGHANS
WAYNE

201906120002
07460

06/12/2019
01:02:00

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TILFORD
BRANDON

201906120002
07440

06/12/2019
01:01:58

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHILDERS
SARAH

201906120002
07450

06/12/2019
01:01:59

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HACKETT
KAREN

201906210002
21260

06/21/2019
11:30:39

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ANDERSON
HALEY

201907080002
42520

07/08/2019
12:56:55

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARLESS
WESLEY

201907010002
34230

07/01/2019
12:15:46

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE LAKISHA

201907010002
34250

07/01/2019
12:15:48

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
CHRISTINE

201907020002
37830

07/02/2019
03:16:02

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VINES
KENNETH N

201907020002
37840

07/02/2019
03:17:36

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HANEY
WILLIAM G

201907150002
50250

07/15/2019
09:35:28

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCAVOY
MARY

201907240002
63600

07/24/2019
12:52:56

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMILTON
MELINDA

201908200003
04620

08/20/2019
10:26:20

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STACY JUNE

201910020003
61610

10/02/2019
12:46:23

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOPEZ
MARITZA

201910020003
61600

10/02/2019
12:46:22

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ATCHISON
ALAN

201910020003
61740

10/02/2019
12:46:36

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPITLER
KAYLA

201910020003
61760

10/02/2019
12:46:38

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCGILL
DENNIS

201910230003
90820

10/23/2019
03:00:47

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRIS
SAMANTHA



201911260004
39260

11/26/2019
09:47:34

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

KIRKPATRICK
STEVEN A

Instr
#:20180712000
247310

201911210004
34630

11/21/2019
02:56:37

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUIE ANDREA

201912130004
61690

12/13/2019
10:45:03

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HACKETT
KAREN J

Instr
#:20190612000
207450

201912130004
63000

12/13/2019
03:29:50

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MADDOX
JOSEPH

201912130004
63030

12/13/2019
03:29:53

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARKER
DESMOND


